Ssd Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok
120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 10+
MB/s
128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560- Hilevel 10+
540 MB/s
240 GB HI-LEVEL SSD36ULT/240G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 10+
MB/s
e 256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560- Hilevel 10+
540 MB/s
240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD Kingston 10+
SA400537/2406G
480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 10+
MB/s
512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3@ELT/512G 2,5" 560- Hilevel 10+
540 MB/s
480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn Kioxia 10+
31l (LTC10Z480GG8)
512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-  Hilevel 10+
M255D2280/512G
€=  480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD Kingston = 10+
i SA400537/4806G
960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn Kioxia 5+
31l (LTC10Z960GG8)
Kingston 5+

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD

960GB
SA400537/960G

Fiyat

9,90 USD

10,45 USD

15,95 USD

16,44 USD

24,75 USD

28,27 USD

29,15 USD

31,62 USD

32,45 USD

35,75 USD

55,00 USD

62,15 USD
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2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

120GB KINGSTON A400 500/320MBs SSD
SA400S37/120G

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/256G

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30QULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

98,89 USD

15,40 USD

20,62 USD

32,45 USD

58,30 USD

58,85 USD

74,80 USD



